NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ARUNACHAL PRADESH

Fee structure for UG students

During Admission 2017-18

Fee Heads	1st Semester			2 nd Semester			3 rd / 5 th / 7 th Semester			4 th /6 th /8 th Semester		
	For General /OBC Category Students (in Rupees)	For SC/ST/PWD/ Annual Income Less than I Lakh Students (in Rupees)	Annual Income between I to 5 Lakh	For General /OBC Category Students (in Rupees)	For SC/ST/PWD/ Annual Income Less than 1 Lakh Students (in Rupees)	Annual Income between 1 to 5 Lakh	For General /OBC Category Students (in Rupees)	For SC/ST/PWD/ Annual Income Less than I Lakh Students (in Rupees)	Annual Income between 1 to 5 Lakh	For General /OBC Category Students (in Rupees)	For SC/ST/PWD/ Annual Income Less than 1 Lakh Students (in Rupees)	Annual Income between 1 to 5 Lakh
Tuition Fees	62,500	-	20,833	62,500		20,833	62,500	-	20,833	62,500		20,833
Institute Fee	5,600	5,600	5,600	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400
Hostel Admission Fee	4,600	4,600	4,600	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500
Hostel Employee Welfare Fund	100	100	100	-					-	-	-	
One time Transportation & Accommodation Fee	20,000	20,000	20,000	=		-			-	-		
Caution Money (One time Refundable)	5,000	5,000	5,000						-	-		-
Medical Insurance	750	750	750	-	B1100	-	750	750	750			
Total	98,550	36,050	56,883	67,400	4,900	25,733	68,150	5,650	26,483	67,400	4,900	25,733

Yupia (A.P.)

Dr. P. K Bandhyopadhyay Registrar I/c

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh, Yupia

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ARUNACHAL PRADESH

Fee structure for UG students

For 1st semester students in various categories have pay the following amounts at the time of admission:

- For General /OBC Category Students:
 - Actual amount to be paid by the candidate = ₹ 98,550 ₹ 45,000 = ₹ 53,550
- For SC/ST/PWD Students:
 - Actual amount to be paid by the candidate = ₹36,050 ₹20,000 = ₹16,050
- For Students whose parents Annual Income between 1 to 5 Lakh:
 - Actual amount to be paid by the candidate = ₹ 56,883 ₹ 45000 = ₹ 11,883
- For Students whose parents Annual Income Less than 1 Lakh
 - Actual amount to be paid by the candidate = ₹ 36,050 ₹ 45,000 = (-) ₹ 8,950
- Initially mess Fee (Food charge) of ₹ 10,500 /- (₹ 3,500/- per month) for three months (may vary) need to be deposited in the form of DD/ NEFT/RTGS. The draft for Hostel Fee should be in the name of the NIT A.P. Mess Account payable at SBI Nirjuli. Fee likely to be revised and will be notified at the time of admission. [SBI Acc. Number for mess: 32043126506, IFSC Code: SBIN0009535]
- > The Demand Draft for Institute Fee should be in the name of the Director, NIT-A.P. payable at SBI Nirjuli. [SBI Acc. Number for Institute

Fee: 32043127339, IFSC Code: SBIN0009535]

Dr. P. K Bandhyopadhyay Registrar I/c

> National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh, Yupia